
BREAKFAST MENU

bacon & egg roll

brekky
I N  T H E  G A R D E N    

12.00
bbq sauce - hash browns

sausage, bacon, egg cheese roll 12.00
bbq sauce - hash browns

poached eggs

miso glazed field mushrooms

french toast

eggs your way

smashed avo

big brekky

bhudda bowl

house made baked beans

14.00

16.00

15.00

16.00

19.00

26.00

18.00

16.00

hollandaise - bacon - grilled sourdough

baby spinach - parmesan - grilled sourdough

maple bacon - syrup - whipped cream

fried - poached - scambled - baby spinach - sourdough

fetta - cherry tomatoes - ancient grains - grilled sourdough

select eggs - bacon - field mushroom - cherry tomatoes - hash brown -
baby spinach - smashed avo - sausage - grilled sourdough

pulled pork - smashed avo - baby spinach - roast pumpkin - poached
eggs - cherry tomatoes - ancient grains

cheese fondue - hazelnut crumble - fetta - grilled sourdough

Ask about our barista coffee, tea & juices

Fri - Sat - Sun | 7.30am - 11am



SIDES

egg 3.00

bacon

hash brown

cheese

avo

6.00

3.00

2.00

3.00

brekky
I N  T H E  G A R D E N    

Fri - Sat - Sun | 7.30am - 11am

Ask about our barista coffee, tea & juices

GF bread & rolls available for an additional $2

Guests can choose between sourdough or Turkish bread


