≝N;NETEENTH

Brekky IN THE GARDEN

Fri - Sat - Sun | 7.30am - 11am

BREAKFAST MENU

bacon & egg roll bbq sauce - hash browns	12.00
sausage, bacon, egg cheese roll bbq sauce - hash browns	12.00
poached eggs hollandaise - bacon - grilled sourdough	14.00
miso glazed field mushrooms baby spinach - parmesan - grilled sourdough	16.00
french toast maple bacon - syrup - whipped cream	15.00
eggs your way fried - poached - scambled - baby spinach - sourdough	16.00
smashed avo fetta - cherry tomatoes - ancient grains - grilled sourdough	19.00
big brekky select eggs - bacon - field mushroom - cherry tomatoes - hash baby spinach - smashed avo - sausage - grilled sourdough	26.00 brown -
bhudda bowl pulled pork - smashed avo - baby spinach - roast pumpkin - poo eggs - cherry tomatoes - ancient grains	18.00 ached
house made baked beans cheese fondue - hazelnut crumble - fetta - grilled sourdough	16.00

Ask about our barista coffee, tea & juices



≝N;NETEENTH

Brekky IN THE GARDEN

Fri - Sat - Sun | 7.30am - 11am

SIDES

egg	3.00
bacon	6.00
hash brown	3.00
cheese	2.00
avo	3.00

Ask about our barista coffee, tea & juices

GF bread & rolls available for an additional \$2

Guests can choose between sourdough or Turkish bread

